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Intimate Ceremony 

What’s Included 

• One hour to conduct your ceremony in a garden 

of your choice and to take professional photos 

throughout the property 

• Day-of event staffing to help greet and direct 

guests, wedding party and family 

• Admission to the Garden for the day for your 

guests 

• Indoor plan for inclement weather 

• White garden ceremony chairs 

 

Packages 

Mornings: 10-11 AM 

Couple & up to 10 guests—$1,500 

Couple & 11-20 guests—$2,000 

Couple & 21-30 guests—$2,500 

 

Evenings: 6-7 PM 

Couple & up to 10 guests—$2,250 

Couple & 11-20 guests—$2,750 

Couple & 21-30 guests—$3,250 

*Additional ½  hour added to end time —$500 

*Videographers, photographers, musicians, and officiant are not included in the guest count.  

*No vendor services are included with these packages; please see next page for recommended vendors   

*Intimate ceremonies are available at the Garden for our friend-level (or higher) members. You can 

become a member at time of booking.  
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Recommended Vendors 
Floral Design 

Petal & Wren | Jamila Mason Monson, MA (774) 922-2218 contact@petalandwren.com 

The French Bouquet | Jeff French Worcester, MA (508) 755-6464 jeff@frenchbouquetflorist.com 

Fleur du Jour | Brenda Giambrocco Leominster, MA (978) 534-4422 bgiambrocco28@gmail.com 

Bell Brook Farm | Emily Day West Brookfield, MA  www.bellbrookfarm.com 

Semper Virens Flowers | Mary B. Hayes N. Chelmsford, MA (978) 758-9924 mbh@sempervirensflowers.com 

Bluebird Bouquets | Haley Cormier Somerville, MA (617) 682-0198 hello@bluebirdbouquets.com 

Danielson Flowers | Debby Phelps Shrewsbury, MA (508) 842-8992 weddings@danielsonflowers.com 

    

Live Music 

Kathryn Skudera Haddad Violinist (774) 262-2219 theviolinkat@gmail.com 

Dorrie Nang Harpist/Pianist (860) 974-1450 nangdorrie@gmail.com 

The Trillium Trio Flute, Violin, Cello (508) 932-5082 thetrilliumtrio@gmail.com 

Intermezzo Players Strings & more (339) 368-2966 bethannwelty@gmail.com 

Gilded Harps Harpist (978) 443-0656 felice@gildedharps.com 

Blackstone Valley String Quartet | Sylvia Strings & more (508) 414-6711 sdicrescentis@blackstonevalleyquartet.com 

Neon Lighthouse Band | Ken Full Band (617) 763-6131 www.Neonlighthouseband.com 

Shelly Otis  Harpist (774) 454-7525 shelley.otis@gmail.com 

Photography 

Addie Roberge Photography | Addie Shrewsbury, MA (508) 410-9138 addie@addierobergephotography.com 

Helloimjoe | Joe Gonzalez-Dufresne  Worcester, MA (508) 735-9542 hello@helloimjoe.com 

Ewings Photography Studio | Erica Ewing Bolton, MA (508) 471-7988 erica@the-ewings.com 

Joe Dolen Photography | Joe Leicester, MA (508) 864-3041 joedolen@gmail.com 

Scarlet Roots | Jules Lesinski Boston, MA (860) 335-2321   contact@scarletroots.com 

Yimotion Photography | Yi Kwan  North Andover, MA (978) 494-4388 yimotionphotography@gmail.com 

Lee Asher Photography | Liron Asher Boston, MA (978) 888-7511 www.leeasherphotos.com 

Gina Brocker Photography | Gina Boston, MA (617) 952-3220 gina@ginabrocker.com 

Paul Robert Berman | Paul Providence, RI  www.paulrobertberman.com 

Samantha Melanson Photography | Samantha  West Boylston, MA (978) 415-9808 samantha@samanthamelanson.com 

Ariel Grondin Photo | Ariel Springfield, MA  www.arielgrondinphoto.com 

Jessie Marilyn Photography | Jessie Easton, MA  www.jessiemarilynphotography.com 

Videography 

Ewings Photography Studio | Erica Ewing Bolton, MA (508) 471-7988 erica@the-ewings.com 

Mike DeMellia Haverhill, MA (978) 476-9018 mike.demellia@gmail.com 

    

Officiants  

Stoddard H. Melhado Littleton, MA (978) 857-9698 stoddard@jpstoddardmelhado.com 

Claire Miller Grafton, MA (508) 839-5732 clairemillerjp@gmail.com 

Donna Buja Leominster, MA (978) 582-6801 weddings@donnabuja.com 

Laura Assade Lynn, MA (978) 304-2101 justicelauraassade@gmail.com 
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